ПЛАН ПРИЕМА 
В АСПИРАНТУРУ И ДОКТОРАНТУРУ НАЦИОНАЛЬНОГО ИНСТИТУТА ОБРАЗОВАНИЯ 
НА 2023 ГОД

	Отрасль
науки
	Шифр
специальности
	Аспирантура
	Докторантура

	
	
	Всего
	Из них по форме обучения
	Всего
	Из них по форме обучения

	
	
	
	Дневная
	Заочная
	Соискатель-ство
	
	Дневная
	Соискатель-ство

	13.00.00
	13.00.01
	3
	0
	0
	3
	1
	0
	1

	
	13.00.02
	2
	1
	1
	0
	1
	1
	0

	
	13.00.03
	2
	1
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0

	19.00.00
	19.00.07
	3
	0
	0
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	0
	0
	0

	
	10
	2
	1
	7
	2
	1
	1




